DDR4 MEMORY MODULE

- Fast DDR4 technology

- Capacities up to 32GB (DUAL CHANNELS)

- Frequency 2400 MHz

- Selected IC

- Lifetime warranty + technical support

PARAMETERS

MODULE TYPE

CAPACITY

SPEED
LATENCY

SUPPLY VOLTAGE

PCB COLOUR

HEATSINK COLOUR

WARRANTY

LOGISTICS DATA

PRODUCT COLOUR
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IRDM may make changes to specifications and product descriptions at any time, without notice.

2400MHz

17-17-17 15-15-15

15-15-15 15-15-15

15-15-15

CAPACITY

KIT

UDIMM DDR4
4GB, 8GB, 8GB (DC), 16GB,

16GB (DC),

2400MHz
CL15, CL17
1,2V
BLACK

32GB (DC)

BLACK, RED, WHITE, BLUE

LIFETIME

P/N
IR-2400D464L15S/4G
IR-2400D464L15S/8GDC
IR-2400D464L15S/8G
IR-2400D464L15S/16GDC
IR-2400D464L17S/4G
IR-2400D464L17S/8GDC
IR-2400D464L17S/8G
IR-2400D464L17S/16GDC
IR-2400D464L17/16G
IR-2400D464L17/32GDC
IR-R2400D464L15S/4G
IR-R2400D464L15S/8GDC
IR-R2400D464L15S/8G
IR-R2400D464L15S/16GDC
IR-W2400D464L15S/4G
IR-W2400D464L15S/8GDC
IR-W2400D464L15S/8G
IR-W2400D464L155/16GDC
IR-B2400D464L15S/4G
IR-B2400D464L15S/8GDC
IR-B2400D464L15S/8G
IR-B2400D464L15S/16GDC
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EAN
5908267910863
5908267910900
5908267910948
5908267910986
5908267940044
5908267940099
5908267940051
5908267940105
5908267940082
5908267940075
5908267910870
5908267910917
5908267910955
5908267910993
5908267910894
5908267910931
5908267910979
5908267911013
5908267910887
5908267910924
5908267910962
5908267911006
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MAX. MODULE 100%
FREQUENCY TESTED

IRDM DDR4 DIMM DRAM

IRDM DDR4 is the first performance tier within the IRDM memory module lineup, designed for
gamers, enthusiasts and professionals. IRDM DDR4 memory modules are a worthy follow-up to our
critically acclaimed PLAY memory module series.

MODULE LATENCY:

2133 MHz | 2400 MHz 15-15-15/17 -17 - 17

EASY UPGRADE

HIGHEST QUALITY

STYLISH HEAT SPREADER




MEMORY MODULE

IRDM DDR4

Key features
Efficient DDR4 technology
Capacity up to 32 GB (kit)

Up to 2400 MHz frequency

Premium sorted DRAM components

Lifetime warranty

GOODRAM IRDM DDR4 memory modules are designed for gamers, enthusiasts and pro users. IRDM DDR4
are built using pre-qualified memory chips and 8-layer black PCB. Module is enclosed in sleek, attractive

heatsinks available in different colors

Key Parameters

Module type

Frequency PCB color
UDIMM DDR4 PC4-17000,

2133 MHz, 2400 MHz Black
PC4-19200

. Timing .

Module capacity Heatsink color

15-15-15 ,
4-16GB Black, Red, Blue, White

17-17-17
Module kit capacity Voltage Warranty
8-32GB 1.2V Lifetime
Ordering information
Product Cap. Type Kit Clock Timing H. Color EAN
IR-2133D464L155/4G 4GB DIMM DDR4 2133MHz  15-15-16  Black 5908267911082
IR-C2133D464L15S/4G L on MM DDRA S 151 Camo 5908267940297
IR-2133D464L155/8G 8GB DIMM DDR4 2133MHz  15-15-15  Black 5908267940006
IR-C2133D464L155/8G . IV DDRA S 151515 Camo 5908267940303
IR-2133D464L15/16G 16 GB DIMM DDR4 2133MHz  15-15-15  Black 5908267911075
IR-2133D464L155/8GDC 8GB DIMMDDR4  DualChannel ~ 2133MHz  15-15-15  Black 5908267940112
IR-2133D464L155/16GDC 15 DIMMDDR4  DualChannel ~ 2133MHz  15-15-15  Black 5908267940129

GOODRAM may make changes to specifications and product descriptions at any time, without notice.
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MEMORY MODULE

Ordering information

Product

IR-2133D464L15/32GDC

IR-C2400D464L17S/4G

IR-2400D464L17S/4G

IR-2400D464L15S/4G

IR-R2400D464L15S/4G

IR-B2400D464L15S/4G

IR-W2400D464L155/4G

IR-2400D464L17S/8GDC

IR-2400D464L15S/8GDC

IR-R2400D464L15S/8GDC

IR-B2400D464L.15S/8GDC

IR-W2400D464L15S/8GDC

IR-2400D464L17S/8G

IR-C2400D464L17S/8G

IR-2400D464L15S/8G

IR-R2400D464L15S/8G

IR-B2400D464L15S/8G

IR-W2400D464L.155/8G

IR-2400D464L17S/16GDC

IR-2400D464L15S/16GDC

IR-R2400D464L15S/16GDC

IR-B2400D464L15S/16GDC

IR-W2400D464L.15S/16GDC

IR-2400D464L17/16G

IR-2400D464L.17/32GDC

Cap.

32GB
4GB
4GB
4GB
4GB
4GB
4GB
8 GB
8 GB
8 GB
8 GB
8 GB
8 GB
8 GB
8 GB
8 GB
8 GB
8 GB
16 GB
16 GB
16 GB
16 GB
16 GB
16 GB

32GB

Type

DIMM DDR4
DIMM DDR4
DIMM DDR4
DIMM DDR4
DIMM DDR4
DIMM DDR4
DIMM DDR4
DIMM DDR4
DIMM DDR4
DIMM DDR4
DIMM DDR4
DIMM DDR4
DIMM DDR4
DIMM DDR4
DIMM DDR4
DIMM DDR4
DIMM DDR4
DIMM DDR4
DIMM DDR4
DIMM DDR4
DIMM DDR4
DIMM DDR4
DIMM DDR4
DIMM DDR4

DIMM DDR4

Kit

Dual Channel

Dual Channel

Dual Channel

Dual Channel

Dual Channel

Dual Channel

Dual Channel

Dual Channel

Dual Channel

Dual Channel

Dual Channel

Dual Channel

Clock

2133 MHz

2400 MHz

2400 MHz

2400 MHz

2400 MHz

2400 MHz

2400 MHz

2400 MHz

2400 MHz

2400 MHz

2400 MHz

2400 MHz

2400 MHz

2400 MHz

2400 MHz

2400 MHz

2400 MHz

2400 MHz

2400 MHz

2400 MHz

2400 MHz

2400 MHz

2400 MHz

2400 MHz

2400 MHz

Timing

15-16-15
17-17-17
17-17-17
15-15-15
15-16-15
15-15-15
15-15-15
17-17-17
15-15-15
15-15-15
15-15-15
15-15-15
17-17-17
171717
15-15-15
15-15-15
15-15-15
15-15-15
171717
15-15-15
15-15-15
15-15-15
15-15-15
17-17-17

Tr-17-17

GOODRAM may make changes to specifications and product descriptions at any time, without notice.
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H. Color

Black

Camo

Black

Black

Red

Blue

White

Black

Black

Red

Blue

White

Black

Camo

Black

Red

Blue

White

Black

Black

Red

Blue

White

Black

Black

EAN

5908267940068

5908267940365

5908267940044

5908267910863

5908267910870

5908267910887

5908267910894

5908267940099

5908267910900

5908267910917

5908267910924

5908267910931

5908267940051

5908267940372

5908267910948

5908267910955

5908267910962

5908267910979

5908267940105

5908267910986

5908267910993

5908267911006

5908267911013

5908267940082

5908267940075
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